Event
4x800 Relay

110 Meters Hurdles

100 Meters Dash

4x200 Relay

1600 Meters Run

Name

. Rettenberger, Luke
. Yost, Caleb 8

. Pinkerton, Chase 8
. Anthony, Kyle 8

H W N

. Parman, Emmett

. Shuler, Austin 8
.Scott, Liam 8

. Hamilton, Carson 7

B W N -

1 Dunfee, Cameron

2 Pugh, Connor

3 Miller, Nathaniel Paul
4 Barnes, Hunter

1 Sunderman, Toby

2 Hoff, Kason

3 McVey, Trenton

4 Burke, Robert

5 Kytta, Hayden

6 Dildine, Nate

7 Hall, Nate

8 Daly, Jude

9 Britton, Cody
10 Huck, Xavier
11 Grosselin, Liam
12 Bennett, Wyatt
13 McKenzie, Cameron
14 Long, Hudson

1. Dunfee, Cameron 8
2. Legleitner, Dylan 7
3. Curtis, Conner 8
4. Eskridge, Blake 8

. Britton, Cody 7

. Elliott, Liam 7

. Carver, Zachary 8
. Kytta, Hayden 7

A W N

Lang, Hudson 7
. Antil, Maddox 7
. Lang, Reece 8

. Malec, Jaxson 7

1 Rettenger, Luke
2 Pinkerton, Chase
3 Franchino, Tyson
4 Schaad, Garin

5 Rehl, Max

School

Warren

Marietta

Warren
Warren
Marietta
Warren

Frontier
Frontier
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Warren
Warren
Warren
Marietta
Fort Frye
Warren
Fort Frye
Warren
Waterford

Warren

Marietta

Waterford

Warren
Warren
Waterford
Waterford
Warren
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Mark

9:34

11:38

19.52
21.62
21.75
24.47

13.41
13.56
13.59
13.72
13.78
13.94
14.19
14.50
15.15
15.78
16.19
16.41
17.65
17.81

1:55.37

1:59.87

2:08.93

5:18.68
5:29.40
5:52.18
5:54.21
6:04.31

Points

10

10

(o)}
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10

10
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4x100 Relay

400 Meters Dash

200 Meters Hurdles

800 Meters Run

200 Meters Dash

6 Lang, Reece
7 Bowersock, Logan
8 Booth, Joshua

. Daly, Jude 7

. Legleitner, Dylan 7
. Curtis, Conner 8

. Hall, Nate

H W N

Shuler, Austin 8
. Vessels, EIi 8
. Britton, Cody 7
. Hearn, Levi 8

. Antil, Maddox 7
. Fouss, Cole 8

. Kerns, Xaiden 8
. Adams, Brock 8

B W N

1 Anthony, Kyle
2 Heiner, Gavin
3 Henke, Joey
4 Eskridge, Blake
5 Bowersock, Logan
6 Scott, Liam
7 Barnes, Hunter
8 Barnhart, Sean
9 Patterson, lan
10 Ruth, Daniel

1 Dunfee, Cameron

2 Hall, Nate

3 Pugh, Conner

4 Miller, Nathaniel Paul
5 Franchino, Tyson

1 Waller, Tytan
2 Rettenberger, Luke
3 Strauss, Caden
4 Sunderman, Toby
5 Parman, Emmett
6 Schaad, Garin
7 Hamilton, Carson
8 Rehl, Max
9 Bowersock, Logan
10 Rettenberger, Ben
11 Patterson, lan
12 Barnhart, Sean

Waterford
Frontier
Frontier

Warren

Marietta

Waterford

Warren
Waterford
Fort Frye
Warren
Frontier
Marietta
Warren
Marietta
Marietta
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren
Marietta
Waterford

Fort Frye
Warren
Waterford
Frontier
Marietta
Waterford
Marietta
Warren
Frontier
Warren
Marietta
Marietta
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6:06.37
6:19.75
7:12.78

56.08

58.99

1:07.39

58:27

58.40
1:05.06
1:06.81
1:08.02
1:12.90
1:16.92
1:18.12
1:22.06
1:27.34

32.31
33.49
33.78
33.86
34.87

2:21.42
2:31.28
2:37.90
2:38.12
2:41.15
2:44.62
2:52.87
2:56.72
2:58.12
2:59.49
3:21.78
3:41.68
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4x400 Relay

Discus Throw

High Jump

1 Werry, Mason

2 Hoff, Kason

3 Sunderman, Toby

4 Dildine, Mason

5 Burke, Robert

6 Schaad, Aaron

7 Grosselin, Liam

8 McVey, Trenton

9 Eskridge, Blake
10 Hearn, Levi
11 Miller, Nathaniel Paul
12 Bennett, Wyatt

. Yost, Caleb 8

. Werry, Mason 8
. Pinkerton, Chase
. Pugh, Conner

B W N

. Waller, Tytan 8

. Bennett, Wyatt 8
. Henke, Joey 8

. Huck, Xavier 8

H W N

. Malec, Jaxson 7
. Strauss, Caden 7
. Lang, Reece 8

. Schaad, Garin 8

B W N -

. Hearn, Levi 8

. Barnhart, Sean 7
. Leon Elliott 7

. Patterson, lan 7

H W N

1 Yost, Caleb

2 Schaad, Aaron

3 Kiggans, Drew

4 Curry, Walter

5 Vessels, Eli

6 Waller, Tytan

7 Henke, Joey

8 Carver, Zachary

9 Booth, Joshua
10 Kerns, Xaiden
11 Dickinson, Brady
12 Hoff, Kason
13 Reynolds, Ryan
14 Fouss, Cole
15 Watson, Trevor
16 Chutes, Isaac
17 Watson, Skyler

1 Werry, Mason

Warren
Frontier
Frontier
Waterford
Marietta
Waterford
Warren
Marietta
Warren
Marietta
Marietta
Fort Frye

Warren

Fort Frye

Waterford

Marietta

Warren
Waterford
Warren
Warren
Marietta
Fort Frye
Fort Frye
Marietta
Frontier
Waterford
Marietta
Frontier
Warren
Waterford
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta

Warren
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26.52
27.53
28.06
28.34
28.75
28.78
29.02
29.06
30.34
31.24
31.34
33.84

4:16

4:40

4:47

5:35

115-10
104-03
99-10
91-00
90-02
82-07
80-00
80-00
79-05
71-06
67-06
67-04
64-04
61-00
58-06
57-00
52-00

05-02
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Long Jump

Shot Put

Warren
Waterford
Marietta
Frontier
Fort Frye

2 Franchino, Tyson
3 Curtis, Conner

4 Heiner, Gavin

5 Elliott, Liam

6 McVey, Trenton
7 Shuler, Austin

1 Dildine, Mason
2 Elliott, Liam
3 Grosselin, Liam
4 Legleitner, Dylan
5 Kytta, Hayden
6 Scott, Liam
7 Strauss, Caden
8 Burke, Robert
9 Ruth, Daniel
10 McKenzie, Cameron

1 Carver, Zachary
2 Curry, Walter
3 Kiggans, Drew
4 Vessels, Eli
5 Schaad, Aaron
6 Booth, Joshua
7 Watson, Trevor
8 Dickinson, Brady
9 Watson, Skyler
10 Miller, Ryan
11 Fouss, Cole
12 Reynolds, Ryan
13 Adams, Brock

OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Waterford
Warren
Waterford
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta

Waterford
Marietta
Warren
Warren
Marietta
Marietta
Waterford
Marietta
Warren
Warren

Marietta
Warren
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Marietta
Waterford
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Waterford
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05-00
04-10
04-08
J04-06
J04-06
NH

14-09.75
13-06
13-00
12-11

12-05.5
12-03
12-01.5
11-01.5
11-01
09-06.5

32-11
31-11
31-02
30-06.5
30-00
28-01
26-01.5
25-11.5
25-00.5
24-03
23-02
21-00
18-00.5
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